E
X
IT
 D
E
V
IC
E

61Stanley Commercial Hardware
EXIT DEVICES
How to Order
QED 300 Series Grade 1
Standard-Duty Exit Devices
11 Rim Hex Dog
12 Rim Cylinder Dog
13 Rim Fire-Rated
14 SVR Hex Dog
15 SVR Cylinder Dog
16 SVR Fire-Rated
17 SVR LBR – Hex Dog
18 SVR LBR – Cylinder Dog
19 SVR LBR – Fire-Rated
QED3xx
Grade 1 Standard-
Duty Exit Device
689 Painted Aluminum
690 Painted Duranodic Bronze
KD Keyed Different
KA Keyed Alike
CK Construction Keyed
CMK Construction Master Keyed
MAIS Maison Keyed
MK Master Keyed
GMK Grand Master Keyed
GGMK Great Grand Master Keyed
ZB Zero Bitted
KW Kwikset “KW”
WE Weiser “E”
SC Schlage “C”
GA Yale “GA”
LA Sargent “LA”
BF SFIC “F”
LC Less Cylinder
Example
If you ordered: QED315 36" 7FT 689 KW KD
You would get: Grade 1 Standard-Duty Surface Vertical Rod Exit Device 36," with Cylinder Dogging,
for a 7' height, in Painted Aluminum finish. Kwikset Keyway, Keyed Different.
Base Part Number
Series Function Size Height Finish Keyway Keying Notes
QED3 15 36" 7FT 689 KW KD XXXX
7FT 7 ft Rod
8FT 8 ft Rod
36" 36" Device
48" 48" Device
62 Stanley Commercial Hardware